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REIECES)
BOMAN Antti (FIN) , GASHILOV Viktor (RUS)

ET/Res

SIS

2:

2:10
4:20
8:39

Team Type

GAME SUMMARY
WED 14 APR 2010
SWE-BLR7-0(0-0,5-0,2-0)

START TIME 19:00

END TIME 21:02

Linesmen
GEBAUER Jiri (CZE) , OROLIN Tomas (SVK)

PIM
6: 6
2: 8
8:12
16 : 26

TPP
04:29 : 06:00
06:21 : 02:00
10:09 : 03:20
20:59: 11:20

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

Spectators
6200
Team Statistics
Period
1
2
3
Total
1st Period
Time
GK 00:00
GK 00:00
Penalty 00:20
Penalty 03:05
Penalty 10:24
Penalty 13:19
Penalty 16:08
Penalty 19:31
2nd Period
Action
Goal 20:56
Goal 23:59
Penalty 26:04
Penalty 30:01
Goal 31:08
Penalty 32:07
Goal 33:49
Goal 35:29
Penalty 37:18
Penalty 39:24
3rd Period
Action
Goal 40:52
Penalty 41:53
Goal 44:36
Penalty 44:53
Penalty 46:50
Penalty 48:28
Penalty 53:13
Penalty 54:44
Penalty 56:24
Penalty 56:55
Penalty 59:08
Penalty 59:23
GK 60:00

02:20
05:05
12:24
15:19
18:08
20:56

1:0

2:0

28:04
31:08
3:0

39:18
40:52

6:0

43:53
7:0

46:53
48:50
50:28
55:13
56:44
58:24
58:55
60:00
60:00

SWE
BLR
SWE
BLR
BLR
SWE
SWE
BLR

SWE

SWE

SWE
BLR
SWE

BLR
SWE

SWE

BLR
BLR

SWE

BLR
SWE

SWE
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
2 min.

Time ET/Res Team Type

PP1

EQ

2 min.
2 min.

2 min.
2 min.

Time ET/Res Team Type

PP1

2 min.

EQ

2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
2 min.

30 GUNNARSSONJ

20 SHELEPNEVY
5 LARSSON A
17 LEMACHKOV

3 ZHEVLOCHENKO D

24 VESTINJ

15 PETTERSSON A

11 AGEYENKOE

No Name
16 RENSFELDTL

16 RENSFELDT L

14 OTTOSSON S
5 DALIDOVICH D
5 LARSSON A

14 SAMOKHIN E
10 FRIBERG M

12 LARSSONJ

9 LOPACHUK S
13 ABMIOTKA A

No Name
12 LARSSONJ

7 LEONOV E
19 THORELL E

17 SNALLH

13 ABMIOTKA A
17 LEMACHKO V
18 KARABANOV I

15 PARFEYEVETS M

11 AGEYENKOE
14 OTTOSSON S
19 THORELL E

2 ALMJ

- Goalkeeper in
- Goalkeeper in
- Boarding

- Hooking

- Hooking

- Hooking

- Interference

- Hooking

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

(€

(@)

(@)

(€0
4

10 FRIBERG M
12 LARSSON J
13 MANNBERG D
12 LARSSONJ
- Slashing
- Slashing
16 RENSFELDT L
3 BERGLIND V
- Tripping
3 BERGLIND V
16 RENSFELDT L

- Hooking
- Holding

On Ice

On Ice

On Ice

On Ice

On Ice

SWE 30
BLR 20
SWE 30
BLR 20

SWE 30
BLR 20

SWE 30
BLR 20
SWE 30
BLR 20

3 5101216
4 51718

3 5121316
2 9151819

3 5101216
2111822

3 5101216
3 4 518

5 7122024
4 7 81214

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
Onlce SWE 30

(©)

(€

3 BERGLIND V
5 LARSSON A
- Roughing
14 OTTOSSON S

15 PETTERSSON A

- Holding

- Hooking

- Interference
- Hooking

- Elbowing

- High Sticking
- Slashing

- Slashing

- High Sticking

BLR 20

Onlce SWE 30

BLR 20

3 5101216
2 51822

2 7141519
514171921

30 GUNNARSSON J - Goalkeeper
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Action Time ET/Res Team Type No Name (G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
out
GK 60:00 BLR 20 SHELEPNEV Y - Goalkeeper out

Goalkeeper Records
Team : SWE - Sweden Team : BLR - Belarus
No Name SOG SVS MIP No Name SOG SVS MIP

30 GUNNARSSON Jonas 8 8 60:00 20 SHELEPNEYV Yan 46 39 60:00
1 GUSTAFSSON Johan 25 STEPANOV Sergei

Game Statistics
Team : SWE (yellow)

Shots on Goal
No Pos Name G 2 3 oT TS

4D BRODIN Jonas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5D LARSSON Adam +A 1 1 2 2 1 3 6 +2
12F LARSSON Johan +C 2 2 0 0 3 1 4 +2
13F MANNBERG Daniel 0 1 0 0 2 1 3 +1
16 F RENSFELDT Ludvig 2 2 0 1 4 1 6 +1
3D BERGLIND Victor 0 3 0 0 1 1 2 +1
7D NEMETH Patrik 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 +2
10F FRIBERG Max 1 1 0 2 1 0 3 0
18 F RASK Victor 0 0 0 1 1 2 4 0
26 F NERMARK Joachim 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0
8D GRANBERG Petter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14F OTTOSSON Sebastian +A 0 1 4 1 0 2 3 +1
19F THORELL Erik 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 +1
27TF NORDSTROM Joakim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28D  CLAESSON Fredrik 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
2D ALM Johan 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 +1
15F PETTERSSON Adam 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 +1
17F SNALL Henri 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0
20F GRANLUND Mattias 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 +1
24 F VESTIN John 0 0 2 1 0 1 2 +1
1 GK GUSTAFSSON Johan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 GK GUNNARSSON Jonas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 7 12 16 9 15 22 46

Head Coach : LUNDH Stephan

Team : BLR (red)

Shots on Goal

No Pos Name G A PIM 1 2 K] oT TS +/-
9F LOPACHUK Stanislav +C 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1
13F ABMIOTKA Artur 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
15F PARFEYEVETS Maxim 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 -1
17D LEMACHKO Vladislav 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 -1
19D KARDASHEYV Nikita 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 -2
4D  TUROVETS Nikita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
7D  LEONOV Evgeni 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1
8F KONNOV Pavel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
16 F SKABELKA Alexei +A 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
23F SERYAKOQV Yuri 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Shots on Goal

No Pos Name (€] A PIM 1 2 3 oT TS +/-
2D  LUKIANENKO Dmitri 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
5F DALIDOVICH Denis 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1

11F  AGEYENKO Egor +A 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0
18 F KARABANOV Igor 0 0 2 1 0 1 2 -1
22D  ANDREYCHIKOV Ruslan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3D ZHEVLOCHENKO Dmitri 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
10F GAVRUS Artur 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
12 F ZHURNIA Ruslan 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 -1
14F SAMOKHIN Evgeni 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 -2
21F LEVSHA Artem 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
20 GK SHELEPNEYV Yan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 GK STEPANOQV Sergei 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 26 2 2 4 8

Head Coach : SAFONOV Vladimir

LEGEND

A Assists AVG  Average time on ice / shift D Defence ENG  Empty net goal

EQ Equal strength ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game F Forward G Goals

(G) Goals in tournament GA Goals against GDF  Goal difference GF Goals for

GK Goalkeeper GP Games played GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots

L Losses MIP Minutes in play (GK) No Jersey number oT Overtime

OoTL Overtime losses OTW  Overtime wins PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position

PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG  Power play goals PS Penalty shot

PTS Points R Rank SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 playe

SHF  Number of shifts SHG  Shorthanded goals SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves

TOT  Total TPP Time on power play TS Total shots w Wins

+/- Net result of positive and negative participation +A Assistant captain +C Captain
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